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12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20
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22

23
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25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Name

Junco Partner

New Morning

Remember When The Music
4th of July

American Tune

An American Trilogy

Steel On Wood

Next To You

My Favorite Song

Between the Sun and the Moon
Pictures on the Wall

Desert Line

The Last of the True Believers

Lookin' for the Time (Workin' Girl)

Anyone Can Be Somebody's Fool

My Bacon Roll
Watermelon Man
Waiting Game
Love Is Real

All T Want

Down By The Riverside
Dreamtime
Lazybones

Polly Wolly Doodle
Little Margaret
Silver Dagger
Luminous Places
What I Remember
Golden Geese
Honey Honey

Do You Feel

A Summer Song

Time
2:45
3:58
3:55
3:21
3:47
4:54
4:35
4:19
3:33
3:39
3:05
4:.01
2:53
2:48
2:39
5:36
3:26
4:04
3:33
3:37
5:28
4:.01
3:06
2:54
3:35
4:12
4:52
3:26
2:49
4:00
3:31

2:40

July 6 2019 Random Routes

46 songs, 2.7 hours, 835.3 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]
New Morning

The Essentials

Whatever

The Doubles

'Frisco Mabel Joy

How Much Time

How Much Time

How Much Time

Free and Fine

Free and Fine

Free and Fine

The Last of the True Believers
The Last of the True Believers
Little Love Affairs

Down The Road Wherever
Willis Alan Ramsey

Thin Line

When We're Gone

Odd Ditties

Secularia

Secularia

On The Track

On The Track

Sing And Play Traditionals [EP]
Sing And Play Traditionals [EP]
Patty Griffin

Patty Griffin

Ancient Cat Society

Ancient Cat Society

Ancient Cat Society

British Pop: Vol V

Artist

Richard Hayes

Bob Dylan

Harry Chapin
Aimee Mann

Matt The Electrician
Mickey Newbury
Ray Cerbone

Ray Cerbone

Ray Cerbone

Jordi Baizan

Jordi Baizan

Jordi Baizan

Nanci Griffith
Nanci Griffith
Nanci Griffith

Mark Knopfler
Willis Alan Ramsey
Noelle Hampton
Bettysoo

Joe Strouse

Eliza Gilkyson

Eliza Gilkyson

Leon Redbone
Leon Redbone
Mandolin Orange
Mandolin Orange
Patty Griffin

Patty Griffin
Ancient Cat Society
Ancient Cat Society
Ancient Cat Society

Chad & Jeremy
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33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

July 6 2019 Random Routes

Name

Summer Side of Life

Summer Noon

Summer Wind

Summer Wine

Summertime

Goin' Back To New Orleans

Such A Night

Can't Stop My Heart From Loving You
So Lonely

Thumbelina

A Good Time Was Had By All [Single (20...
I'm Barely Hangin' On To Me

Get It (Remixed 2015)

Wobbles

Time
4:05
3:33
3:23
4:16
2:58
4:10
2:58
2:52
3:00
3:18
2:41
2:15
2:30

331

Album

Summer Side of Life

Sukierae

My Way

Nancy & Lee

Windham Hill America

The Very Best Of Dr. John
The Very Best Of Dr. John
Billboard Top Country Hits 1987
I Think It's Time

Learning To Crawl [Expanded]
The Definitive Collection

The Real Mr.Heartache

Tug of War (Deluxe Edition)

You Should Be So Lucky

Artist

Gordon Lightfoot
Tweedy

Willie Nelson
Nancy Sinatra
David Grisman
Dr. John

Dr. John

O'Kanes

Greg Hawks

The Pretenders
Porter Wagoner
Johnny Paycheck
Carl Perkins

Benmont Tench
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