

Name	Time Album	Artist
1 Junco Partner	2:45 The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2 New Morning	3:58 New Morning	Bob Dylan
3 Remember When The Music	3:55 The Essentials	Harry Chapin
4 4th of July	3:21 Whatever	Aimee Mann
5 American Tune	3:47 The Doubles	Matt The Electrician
6 An American Trilogy	4:54 'Frisco Mabel Joy	Mickey Newbury
7 Steel On Wood	4:35 How Much Time	Ray Cerbone
8 Next To You	4:19 How Much Time	Ray Cerbone
9 My Favorite Song	3:33 How Much Time	Ray Cerbone
10 Between the Sun and the Moon	3:39 Free and Fine	Jordi Baizan
11 Pictures on the Wall	3:05 Free and Fine	Jordi Baizan
12 Desert Line	4:01 Free and Fine	Jordi Baizan
13 The Last of the True Believers	2:53 The Last of the True Believers	Nanci Griffith
14 Lookin' for the Time (Workin' Girl)	2:48 The Last of the True Believers	Nanci Griffith
15 Anyone Can Be Somebody's Fool	2:39 Little Love Affairs	Nanci Griffith
16 My Bacon Roll	5:36 Down The Road Wherever	Mark Knopfler
17 Watermelon Man	3:26 Willis Alan Ramsey	Willis Alan Ramsey
18 Waiting Game	4:04 Thin Line	Noelle Hampton
19 Love Is Real	3:33 When We're Gone	Bettysoo
20 All I Want	3:37 Odd Ditties	Joe Strouse
21 Down By The Riverside	5:28 Secularia	Eliza Gilkyson
22 Dreamtime	4:01 Secularia	Eliza Gilkyson
23 Lazybones	3:06 On The Track	Leon Redbone
24 Polly Wolly Doodle	2:54 On The Track	Leon Redbone
25 Little Margaret	3:35 Sing And Play Traditionals [EP]	Mandolin Orange
26 Silver Dagger	4:12 Sing And Play Traditionals [EP]	Mandolin Orange
27 Luminous Places	4:52 Patty Griffin	Patty Griffin
28 What I Remember	3:26 Patty Griffin	Patty Griffin
29 Golden Geese	2:49 Ancient Cat Society	Ancient Cat Society
30 Honey Honey	4:00 Ancient Cat Society	Ancient Cat Society
31 Do You Feel	3:31 Ancient Cat Society	Ancient Cat Society
32 A Summer Song	2:40 British Pop: Vol V	Chad & Jeremy

July 6 2019 Random Routes

Name	Time Album	Artist
33 Summer Side of Life	4:05 Summer Side of Life	Gordon Lightfoot
34 Summer Noon	3:33 Sukierae	Tweedy
35 Summer Wind	3:23 My Way	Willie Nelson
36 Summer Wine	4:16 Nancy & Lee	Nancy Sinatra
37 Summertime	2:58 Windham Hill America	David Grisman
38 Goin' Back To New Orleans	4:10 The Very Best Of Dr. John	Dr. John
39 Such A Night	2:58 The Very Best Of Dr. John	Dr. John
40 Can't Stop My Heart From Loving You	2:52 Billboard Top Country Hits 1987	O'Kanes
41 So Lonely	3:00 I Think It's Time	Greg Hawks
42 Thumbelina	3:18 Learning To Crawl [Expanded]	The Pretenders
43 A Good Time Was Had By All [Single (20	2:41 The Definitive Collection	Porter Wagoner
44 I'm Barely Hangin' On To Me	2:15 The Real Mr.Heartache	Johnny Paycheck
45 Get It (Remixed 2015)	2:30 Tug of War (Deluxe Edition)	Carl Perkins
46 Wobbles	3:31 You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench